

JABRA & ZOOM

Better collaboration withJabra and Zoom solutions

Engineered through teamwork, for teamwork

To provide seamless communication and collaboration experiences, we end-to-end tested our audio and video solutions in close cooperation with Zoom. Working with Zoom on product integration allows us to provide well-connected solutions that offer the best possible user experience.

Inclusive meetings with Jabra PanaCast and Zoom Rooms

Jabra PanaCast is the world's first intelligent panoramic video conferencing solution, optimized and certified by Zoom. Together, we deliver an immersive video conference experience, improving engagement and productivity among distributed teams.

Jabra PanaCast guarantees a seamless collaboration experience on Zoom Rooms. You can simply install Jabra PanaCast with any existing Zoom Rooms solution or any other hardware solution supporting Zoom Rooms.

Using the Jabra PanaCast and Zoom Rooms solution for your small meeting room allows you to get the team together while still keeping a safe distance. With three 13-megapixel cameras and our patented real-time video stitching technology, Jabra PanaCast gives you wall-to-wall coverage of the room in crisp high definition. So, everyone can be included in the frame while keeping a safe distance. Bring your small meeting rooms back into commission, and huddle up, without huddling in.

To deploy a Zoom Room, you need a compute unit (PC/Mac/Chromebox), display(s), controller, audio & video device and Zoom Rooms license.

Get more done

Level-up your meetings and minimize IT support with an integrated solution. Simple to set up, easy to control.



• Adjust camera view settings from the Zoom Rooms controller, in real time using Pan-Tilt-Zoom (PTZ) functionality.

zoom

Certified

- Set presets and switch between different viewing modes, allowing you to focus where it matters. Choose between Presenter, Whiteboard, and Audience.
- Turn Intelligent Zoom on or off directly from the Zoom Rooms console.

IT manager:

• Change and monitor your preferred settings for Jabra PanaCast in each room, right from your Zoom Rooms dashboard.

Be ready in an instant

Jabra PanaCast integrates seamlessly and can simply be installed with any Zoom Rooms solution. Below is everything you need to ensure you get the best huddle room experience.



Two screens (wall-mounted) 2. Jabra PanaCast (mounted underneath or in between the screens, depending on eye level) 3. Control panel with Zoom Rooms 4. Jabra Speak 750 (placed in the center of the table) 5. Control unit compatible with the control unit (mounted underneath the table to hide the cables)







"We are pleased to collaborate with Jabra in delivering the next iteration of the Zoom Room to customers"

Nick Chong, Head of Global Services, Zoom

Level-up your Zoom call experience

Thanks to our integration, Jabra devices support Zoom Phone and Zoom Meetings out of the box. Get a seamless user experience, save time with set-up or starting a meeting and avoid call-quality issues. Zoom meetings are simply more reliable when conducted with compatible devices that are plug-and-play and deliver high quality audio and video.

Get in the zone, stay in the zone. Control Zoom calls directly from the buttons on your Jabra device:

- Mute or unmute yourself in the meeting
- Answer or decline Zoom Phone calls

How to start a Zoom Meeting

- Download Zoom from www.zoom.us
- Launch Zoom
- Go to 'Settings'
- Go to 'Video', select Jabra PanaCast as camera device and check 'Enable HD'
- Go to 'Audio' and select your Jabra audio device as speaker and microphone
- Start the Zoom meeting
- Enter full screen to ensure remote attendees have the best video quality experience

FEATURES



Answer / decline Zoom calls and mute or unmute yourself in the meeting directly from the buttons on your headset.



Instant collaboration

Plug-and-play technology lets you collaborate with others quickly and easily.



Unrivalled call experience

With advanced microphone technology, you'll always be heard on your Zoom calls, regardless of what's going on around you.

Find out more at jabra.com/zoom

or contact your local Jabra account manager